STANPAR

10304016600
10304016700
10304016800
10304016900
10304021100
10304021000
10304020900
10304020800
10304021200
10304021300
10304021400
10304021500
10304025100
10304025000
10304024900
10304024800
10304024700
10304047600

Owner

HARPER, DAN THOMAS TESTAMENTARY TRUSTS

MCKAY, ROBERT W. & ANNA C.
BURNETT, BARRY WADE
GRAHAM, ROY S. JR.

TERRY, WILLIAM R. ET UX

GORTMAKER, BENJAMIN J. & ELIZABETH N.
GARRISON, DAVID W. & ERICA K.

SIMPSON, DANIEL J. & KIMBERLY

DEMAIN, JAMES H. ET UX

LYDA, TIFFANY

MERRYMAN, GEORGE W.& CLARICE T.& P.R.
KIRK, ALISONY.

CARDIN, WILLIAM S. & DANA B.
RODRIGUEZ, WILLIAM J. ET UX

TRUCKEY, HEATHER M.

HOOPER, MICHAEL HEE & AMANDA BROOKE
DACUNHA, CARLOS J.

RICHARDSON, ELI J. & ERIN M.

PropHouse PropStreet

4500
4502
4506
4510
4501
4507
4509
4511
4500
4502
4504
4510
4501
4503
4505
4507
4509
4508

NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
NEBRASKA

AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE

PropCity

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

PropState PropZip

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37209
37209
37209
37209
37209
37209
37209
37209
37209
37209
37209
37209
37209
37209
37209
37209
37209
37209



